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PUBLIC HOLIDAYS FOR 2021
New Year’s Day Friday, 1 January
James Ronald Webster Day Tuesday, 2 March
Good Friday Friday, 2 April
Easter Monday Monday, 5 April
Labour Day Monday, 3 May
Whit Monday Monday, 24, May
Anguilla Day Monday, 31 May
Celebration of the Birthday Monday, 14 June
of Her Majesty The Queen
August Monday Monday, 2 August
August Thursday Thursday, 5 August
Constitution Day Friday, 6 August
National Heroes and Heroines Monday, 20 December
Day
Christmas Day Monday, 27 December

Tuesday, 28 December

Dr. Aidan Harrigan
Permanent Secretary

DISTRIBUTION LIST

e HE The Governor Heads of Department
e  Deputy Governor Hotel Association

e  Ministers of Government Chamber of Commerce
e  Attorney General Staff Association

e  (lerk to Executive Council Commercial Banks

e Permanent Secretaries Statutory Bodies




